Hawthorn Parish Council 2021 / 2022

Business
Current

Total

Less u/p to date

Receipts To date
Paymentsto date
Closing balances

Business
Current

Total

Less u/p to date

£10,749.03
£11,793.86
£22,542.89

£6,048.11
£3,988.92

£10,037.03
£0.00

£22,542.89
£8,930.08

£21,435.94
£10,037.03

£10,037.03



