Hawthorn Parish Counc	il 2021 / 2022	
Business	£10,749.03	
Current	£11,793.86	
Total	£22,542.89	
Less u/p to date		£22,542.89
Receipts To date		£8,930.08
Payments to date		£21,435.94
Closing balances		£10,037.03
Business	£6,048.11	
Current	£3,988.92	
Total	£10,037.03	
Less u/p to date	£0.00	£10,037.03